
Outcomes Industry Employers Education Location

First Destination Survey - Industry

Social Services & Non-Profits

Education

Government/Law

Business & Consumer Svcs

Eng/Tech/Manufacturing

48%

33%

11%

4%

4%

Industries Where Our Graduates Are Employed
FILTERS
Campus

All

College
All

Primary Major
Multiple values

Employer Industry
All

Survey Year

2022
Aug 2021 - May 2022 Graduates
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